
SHRI CLOTH MARKET VAISHNAV HR. SEC. SCHOOL, INDORE 

HOUSE ACTIVITY PLANNER (2025-2026) 

S.No. Data Day IX to XII VI to VIII III to V I to II 

1 17th  June,2025 Friday House -Meet 

2 21st June, 2025 Saturday World Yoga Day 

3 27th June, 2025 Friday Portfolio  Declaration 

4 4th  July,2025 Friday  Notice Board Border Competition 

5 29th July,2025 Tuesday Speech (English) Story telling Rhyme Championship 

6 5th August,2025 Tuesday Smart Writer Tricolour Craft Making Paint the canvas 

7 19th August,2025 Tuesday Fireless cooking Maths Master 

8 29th August, 2025 Friday 
International Sports Day  

Basketball, 200 Mt. Race, Bucket Race 

9 2nd September,2025 Tuesday 
Parliamentary Debate 

Competition & Dance-e mania 
Solo Singing Hindi poem 

10 9th September,2025 Tuesday English Extempore 
Debate Competition 

(Hindi) 
Treasure Hunt 

11 7th October,2025 Tuesday Travelogue Smart Quiz Hindi Kavya Path 

12 24th October,2025 Friday Photo Shoot Salad Decoration Health Bite (Salad) 

13 18th November, 2025 Tuesday Badge Making Flower Making Show and Tell 

14 21st November, 2025 Friday Sports Meet 

15 20th January, 2026 Tuesday Tricolour Flower Making 

 

 

 



SHRI CLOTH MARKET VAISHNAV HR. SEC. SCHOOL, INDORE 

HOUSE ACTIVITY PLANNER (2025-2026) 

PRIMARY SECTION 

S.No. Data Day Nursery to KG-II Competition 

1 05th  April,2025 Tuesday Earth  Day  

2 21st June, 2025 Saturday Grandparents Day  

3 22th July, 2025 Tuesday National Mango Day/Yellow Day  

4 04th August 2025 to 09 August 2025 Monday to Saturday 

Green Day 
Rainy Day 
Germination 
Corn Party 

Poem Recitation  

5 2nd September, 2025 Tuesday Family Role Play Fancy Dress 

6 9th September,2025 Tuesday Fruits Salad Day Colour & Drawing  

7 7th October,2025 Tuesday Blue Day  

8 24th October,2025 Friday Fruits and Vegetables Day 
Fancy Dress          

(Handmade Dress) 

9 18th November, 2025 Tuesday Community Helper Day Fancy Dress 

10 28th November, 2025 Friday Winter Day  

11 20th January, 2026 Tuesday Orange Day  

12 14th February, 2026 Saturday Red Day   

 


